
Product sheet

Item number

134897
Item name

boxxser 55 5x10-45

EAN unitnumber

5733439134897

Colour

raaco Blue

Description of the item

No description

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

279611

279109

279628

279598

279697

279734

279741

279710

223201

223249

Base 55 5x10 Boxxser

Lid raaco 80/55 5x10 Boxxser

Handle gasm. 55 5x10 Boxxser

Lock 55 5x10/80 5x10/80 8x8 Boxxser

Prop 8x8/5x10 Boxxser

ID-Corner Boxxser

ID-Corner Boxxser

ID-Corner Boxxser

INSERT A9-1

INSERT A8-1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1


40
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Materials

Item number Material
600170

600552

600019

600163

600132

Polypropylene - PP

Polycarbonate - PC

Polystyrene impact - SB

Polystyrene - PS

Polypropylene - PP

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 361,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 421,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 55,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 273,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 393,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 45,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 1,824
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,100
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 1,924

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 4,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,00920

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 15,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 0,00
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